
Name of the Round Table  Coverage Area Region Topic of Discussion Schedule For more info 
contact: Email

Central Indiana Assistant Director 
Roundtable (4-24-2019)

Boone, Hamilton, Hancock, Clinton, 
Johnson,  Tipton, Morgan, Hendricks, 
Madison, Shelby, Marion

Central Directors (Assistant 
Directors) 2-3 times a year

Mary Rueff - Hussey-
Mayfield Memorial 
Public Library

maryr@zionsvillelibrary.org

Central Indiana Children's Services 
Roundtable (6-6-2017) Morgan, Hendricks, Johnson counties Central Children's Services 4-6 times a year

Casey O'Leary - 
Mooresville Public 
Library

caseyo@mooresvillepublic.lib.in.us

Indianapolis Library Partners (6-7-2017) Indianapolis High School Librarians Central School libraries 2-3 times a year
Diane Rogers - Ben 
Davis Ninth Grade 
Center

diane.rogers@wayne.k12.in.us

Adult Services Roundtable (6/7/2017) East Central Indiana (Marion County 
east to Jay County)

Central - 
East Adult Services 2-3 times a year

Krystal Stanich - 
New Castle-Henry 
County Public Library 

krystals@nchcpl.lib.in.us

Northern Indiana Children's Services 
Round Table (6/13/2017)

Elkhart, St. Joe, Marshall, Kosciosko, 
Lake, Porter, LaPorte North Children's Services 4-6 times a year

Beth Adcock - 
Middlebury 
Community Public 
Library

childrensservicesroundtable@gmail.com

Libraries Serving Communities (LSC) 
(6/7/2017)

LaGrange, Steuben, Kosciusko, 
Noble, DeKalb, Whitley Northeast Multiple topics, general 

comraderie 4-6 times a year Changes Annually http://www.lsclibraries.org/contact.htm

Grant County Librarians (6/6/2017) Grant County Northeast Multiple topics, general 
comraderie

Once a month or 
more

Mary Eckerle - 
Marion Public Library meckerle@marion.lib.in.us

Countinuous Improvement Group - 
Northeast (6/7/2017)

Peabody PL, Huntington PL, 
Nappanee PL, Garrett PL, 
Kendallville PL, Wells County PL

Northeast Continuous improvement in 
all areas of our libraries. 4-6 times a year

Sarah MacNeill - 
Wells County Public 
Library

smacneill@wellscolibrary.org

Northern Indiana Computer Consortium for 
Libraries (NICCL) (6/7/2017)

Typically, any library north of state 
highway 28 is eligible to join. Northeast Technology 4-6 times a year Jason Fields - Tipton 

County Public Library jfields@tiptonpl.org
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Northeast Indiana Digital Library (NIDL)
(6/7/2017)

OverDrive Consortium:  Huntington 
PL, Nappanee PL, Garrett PL, North 
Manchester PL, Eckhart PL, Berne 
PL, Fremont PL, and Wells County 

Northeast
OverDrive collection and 
management of our 
consortium.

2-3 times a year
Sarah MacNeill - 
Wells County Public 
Library

smacneill@wellscolibrary.org

IT Counterparts (6/7/2017) Porter, Lake, LaPorte, Starke, Jasper, 
Newton Northwest IT topics 4-6 times a year

Rhonda Mullin - 
Westchester Public 
Library

rhonda@wpl.lib.in.us

Counterparts- Youth Services (6/7/2017) Lake, Porter Northwest Children's Services 2-3 times a year Kim Brown-Harden - 
Indiana State Library kbrown-harden@library.in.gov

Automation Counterparts (6/7/2017) Lake, Porter, LaPorte, Newton, 
Jasper, Starke, Pulaski Northwest IT topics 4-6 times a year Kim Brown-Harden - 

Indiana State Library kbrown-harden@library.in.gov

Northwest Indiana Library Director's Round 
Table (6/8/2017)

Lake, Porter, Newton, Jasper, Starke, 
Pulaski, LaPorte Northwest Directors Once a month or 

more
Ingrid Norris - Lake 
County Public Library inorris@lcplin.org

Small Library Directors - Northwest
(6/7/2017)

Benton, Jasper, Newton, White, 
Polaski Northwest Directors 4-6 times a year

Sue Waibel - 
Remington 
Carpenter Township 
Public Library

sue@rctpl.lib.in.us

District 6 Youth (6/7/2017) ILF District 6 Libraries Southeast Children's Services, Teen 
Services 2-3 times a year

Emmy Blackwell - 
Brown County Public 
Library

eblackwell@browncounty.lib.in.us

East Central YA Roundtable (6/7/2017)
Madison, Henry, Wayne, Union, 
Fayette, Rush, Decatur, 
Bartholomew, Franklin

Southeast
Teen Services 
(programming, best 
practices, etc.)

4-6 times a year Courtney Allison - 
Indiana State Library callison@library.in.gov

Districts 4&6 Technical Services 
Roundtable (6/7/2017) ILF Districts 4 and 6 Southeast Collection Development or 

Technical Services 2-3 times a year Courtney Allison - 
Indiana State Library callison@library.in.gov
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District 6 Directors' Roundtable (6/7/2017) ILF District 6 plus Bedford, 
Bloomfield, and Mitchell Southeast Directors 4 times a year Julia Aker - Jackson 

County Public Library jaker@myjclibrary.org

East Central Indiana Directors (4/24/2019) Wayne, Union, Franklin, Fayette, 
Henry Southeast Directors Once a month or 

more

Paris Pegg - 
Morrisson-Reeves 
Library

pegg@mrlinfo.org

Southwest Directors Round Table 
(6/7/2017)

ILF District 7 libraries and Crawford 
County. Southwest Directors 4-6 times a year

Julie Elmore - 
Oakland City 
Columbia Township 
Public Library

admin@occtpl.lib.in.us

HALO (Hoosier Adult Librarian 
Organization) (3/9/2018) Northeast Public Library Adult 

Services Librarians 4 times a year Beth Smith - Director 
of Adult Services Bsmith@nweb.lib.in.us

Adult Programming Roundtable (4/24/2019) District 6 and surrounding counties Southeast Adult programming Varies
Margaret Marcy - 
Director at Tyson 
Library

director@tysonlibrary.org
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